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School Calendar 
Directions: Read the calendar carefully. Then, match 
each question to the correct date or event from the list. 
Pay close attention to details such as times, locations, 
and days of the week. Each event will only be used once. 

School Events Calendar - April 

• April 2 (Wed): Parent-Teacher Meeting - 5:00 p.m. (Cafeteria) 
• April 4 (Fri): Art Exhibit Opening - 6:00 p.m. (Gymnasium) 
• April 7 (Mon): Science Fair - 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• April 9 (Wed): Band Concert - 7:00 p.m. (Main Hall) 
• April 11 (Fri): Field Trip to City Zoo - 8:00 a.m. departure 
• April 15 (Tue): Guest Author Visit - 10:00 a.m. (Library) 
• April 18 (Fri): Sports Day - All day (School Field) 
• April 22 (Tue): Earth Day Cleanup - 3:30 p.m. (Schoolyard) 
• April 25 (Fri): Math Competition - 1:00 p.m. (Auditorium) 
• April 28 (Mon): School Assembly - 9:00 a.m. (Main Hall) 

 

Match each question (1-10) with the correct event/date from the list above. 
Write the event and date that answers each. 

1. On what date can parents meet with teachers to discuss student progress? 

2. Which event lets students showcase science projects, and when? 

3. If a student loves art, which event should they attend, and on what day? 

4. When will the school band perform in the main hall? 

5. Which event requires students to leave school early in the morning for an 
outdoor learning experience? 

6. On which day will a special author speak to students in the library? 

7. When is the all-day event celebrating sports? 

8. Which event takes place on Earth Day? 

9. If a student is competing with numbers, what date should they mark down? 

10. When will the entire school gather in the main hall for an assembly? 


